## Jones High School Historical Society, Inc. Membership Form

You are invited to become a member of the JHS Historical Society.

Please complete this form and mail it with your check or money order payable to:

Jones High School Historical Society, Inc.

## Mail to:

Jones High School Historical Society, Inc. P.O. Box 555069 Orlando, FL 32855-5069

## Jones High School Historical Society, Inc.

Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Date:				
Telephone: (	e: ( ) Email:			
Check the box below that applies to you.  Membership Categories:  GENERAL \$20.00  EXECUTIVE \$120.00				
		☐ Orange \$2	000	

\*Please indicate in the memo section on your check as to how you would like your funds to be allocated.

Thanks in advance for your loyal commitment and support of the Jones High School Historical Society and Museum..